Net Profit After Taxes 10,276,699 10,692,362 10,414,006 10,097,360 8,653,114 24,473,635

EndinllCash Balance 10,276,699 10,692,362 10,414,006 10,097,360 8,653,114 24,473,635

'NOTE:Assumes Capitalization of Year 1 beginningSept.l, 2016

*'loan Maturity will vary on a case-by-case basis; anticipated range to include 5·, 8-, 10-, and is-year terms.
*CDFI Matching Funds up to $2M within a three-year timeframe
'*Years 6-15 incorporate an average loan amount for NCDFI Products applied during 10-year term

Navajo Community Development Financial Institution 2016 Request/or Capitalization
2

Capitalization at SIOM - cont'd

Fiscal Years
1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

.1

NN capitalization@$lOM $27M in Loans over l5-yearTerm

.. Years 10-15

Existing Personnel & Support: Additional FT Personnel: Additional FT Personnel:
• 1 FT Employee: CEO • Chief Financial Officer • Development Officer
• Third-Party Aa:ounting Services • Administrative Assistant • lending Officer
• Consulting Support • Deputy lending Officer

Navajo Community Development Financial Institution 2016 Request for Capitalization
3

Preferred Capitalization at $20M
PRO FORMA OPERATING BUDGET - $20M CAPITALIZATION REQUEST

Year 1* Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 YearS Year1S

Be!!inninil Cash Balance 20,000,000 20,563,523 20,920,049 19,068,098 18,445,856 37,601,336

REVENUE
Loan Repayments (Principal & Interest)··

2015-2016 Existing Loans 70,598 62,954 62,954 52,387 16,758

Microeconomic Loans 34,456 34,507 48,006 38,351 54,733 41,092

Small Business 30,382 62,711 105,041 134,630 172,334 181,164

Business 37,977 76,011 128,924 165,911 214,172 226,455

Communit!{ Development 58,445 291,108 923,628 1,575,617 2,322,447 5,634,574

U.S. federal Match of Non-fed funding
CDFI FA Program* 500,000 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
New Ma rket Tax Credits

Interest from Unexpended Capital
Est'd 75% Interest 1,500,000 1,500,000 1,542,264 1,569,004 1,430,107 2,538,323

NCDFI Operations
Financial Utera£Y Trainin!! Fees 1,500 2,240 6,000 11,520 11,520

TOTAL REVENUE 21,731,857 23,092,314 24,233,106 23,609,997 22,667,928 47,234,463

EXPENSES
NCDFIOperations

NCDFI Annual Operating Budget (329,186) (320,470) (326,879) (333,417) (340,085) (692,253)
Variable Operating Expenses (Audit) (65,000) (66,950) (68,959) (71,027) (73,158) (98,318)

Investments····
Microeconomic Loans (33,541) (33,591) (46,731) (37,333) (53,279) (40,000)

Small Busi ness (134,163) (142,760) (186,925) (130,664) (166,498) (160,000)

Business (167,704) (167,953) (233,656) (163,330) (213,117) (200,000)
Community Development (335,407) (1,335,227) (4,205,809) (4,335,256) (6,227,020) (3,250,000)

NCDFIOperations
Less Cost of Goods Sold/Cost of Services (190) (230) (421) (673) (673)

TOTAL EXPENSES (1,065,000) (2,067,140) (5,069,189) (5,071,448) (7,073,831) (4,441,245)

Net Profit Before Taxes 20,666,857 21,025,174 19,163,918 18,538,549 15,594,097 42,793,218
TAXES Est'd Tax Uabilit!{@ 0.5% (103,334) (105,126) (95,820) (92,693) (77,970) (213,966)
Net Profit After Taxes 20,563,523 20,920,049 19,068,098 18,445,856 15,516,126 42,579,252

* NOTE: Assumes Capitalization of Year 1 beginning Sept 1,2016

··Loan Maturit!{ will vary on a case-by-case basis; anticipated range to include 5-,8-,10-, and 15-year terms.
*·*CDFI Matching Funds up to $2M within a three-year timeframe
*·*·Years 6-15 incorporates an average loan amountfor NCDFI Products applied during 10-year term

NCDFI· 5 YEAR CAPITALIZATION PROJECTED @ $lOM

Navajo Community Development Financial Institution - 2016 Request for Capitalization
4

------

Preferred Capitalization at $20M - cont'd

Fiscal Years

1 Z 4 5 6 789 10 11 1Z 13 14 15

$S4.8M in Loans over IS-year Term